General Description
The MAX4322/MAX4323/MAX4326/MAX4327/MAX4329
family of operational amplifiers combines wide bandwidth
and excellent DC accuracy with Rail-to-Rail® operation at
the inputs and outputs. These devices consume only
650µA per amplifier and operate from either a single sup-
ply (2.4V to 6.5V) or dual supplies (±1.2V to ±3.25V). These
unity-gain-stable amplifiers are capable of driving 250Ω

SHDN5
Pin Configurations (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4323EBT-T* -40oC to +85oC 6 UCSP-6 AAW
MAX4323EUT-T -40oC to +85oC 6 SOT23-6 AAEC
MAX4323EUA -40oC to +85oC 8 µMAX —
MAX4323ESA -40oC to +85oC 8 SO —
MAX4326EUA -40oC to +85oC 8 µMAX —
MAX4326ESA -40oC to +85oC 8 SO —
MAX4327EUB -40oC to +85oC 10 µMAX —
MAX4327ESD -40oC to +85oC 14 SO —
MAX4329ESD -40oC to +85oC 14 SO —
UCSP Reliability
The UCSP represents a unique packaging form factor
that may not perform as well as a packaged product
through traditional mechanical reliability tests. UCSP